Liao Guohe

1977

Born in Calcutta, India

Graduated from University of California, Santa Barbara, UCSB, Mechanical Drafting.
Currently lives and works in Changsha, Hunan

Solo Exhibitions

2014
2013
2012
2010

2008

Instant Morality, BANK, Shanghai

Bananas, Eggplants, Meat Patties, Boers-Li Gallery

Popular Painting, Boers-Li Gallery

Liao Guohe, Magician Space, Beijing

Ukrainian, Shopping Gallery, Shanghai

Quietly Appeared Commercial Salon, i.e. Useless King on the Shore of the
Fools" Wu Shanzhuan, Wang Xingwei and Liao Guohe Creation Selling
Exhibition, Shopping Gallery, Shanghai.

Group Exhibitions

2013

2012
2011

2010

2009

2005
2003

2001

PAINT(erly), BANK, Shanghai

The Picture Show, ANTENNA SPACE, Shanghai

The Overlapping Reflection, ZhuJiajiao Contemporary Art Exhibition, Shanghai
Archipelago, V Art Center, Shanghai

Rural poetics, Gland, Beijing

The worst exhibition, Gland, Beijing

dAfT, Shanghai Gallery of Art, Shanghai

19 Solo Shows About Painting/Shameless, Platform Beijing, China

Relative To The Naive Art Style, Fine Arts Literature Art Center, Wuhan, China
A Close-up Focus on Chinese Contemporary Art Trends, Platform Beijing,
China

Contemporary Art In Song Jiang--Bourgeois oriented proletariat, Creative
Workshop, Shanghai, China

Amsterdam Erotic Art Exhibition, Amsterdam

Liu Yang Poetry Reciting Meeting, International Customs Of Liuyang, Liuyang,
China

Tennessee Catharine Molding Festival, Tennessee, USA



B A%

1977  WAETIREE
2001  Zv T e RN R 2 U Bl
PEAE I TAE TRV

MR

2014 5 B RL, BANK, EiF

2013 &4, i, ADE R R, dbs

2012 KAz, el ag, Abst

2010  EHE#Z, BEaenaE, e
By, NP, i

2008 AU R LD e AR N R 0 B E— Rl XA R AL S GG R, T
JEg, L

RER:

2013 zmfE, BANK, _Liff
PR Xt m !, REAsE], B
BRYEE, AFXMANZARE, L
Ly, WA ZARFL 12w, L
SRR, rildy, At
2012  mEMREYW, 72y, Jta
2011 A, YrEImE, b
RKYEZEF TR AMERL, whGHE, b
2010 5 “HARME” MK, RARLMEAF L, KN
Mk —— EH A RERESES, whiadE, o
2009 AR EARRARML——B gk ¥ g, L
2005  BUUHTRESTIE AR, BT
2003 FPHEFHE 2, WPHRKE ZARTE,
2001 SCHE HAypE N HAEE R 2R, PG



