Liao Guohe

Born in Calcutta, India 1977

Graduated from University of California, Santa Barbara, UCSB, Mechanical Drafting. Currently lives and works in Changsha, Hunan

Solo Exhibitions

2014	Instant Morality, BANK, Shanghai
2013	Bananas, Eggplants, Meat Patties, Boers-Li Gallery
2012	Popular Painting, Boers-Li Gallery
2010	Liao Guohe, Magician Space, Beijing
	Ukrainian, Shopping Gallery, Shanghai

Quietly Appeared Commercial Salon, i.e. Useless King on the Shore of the 2008 Fools" Wu Shanzhuan, Wang Xingwei and Liao Guohe Creation Selling Exhibition, Shopping Gallery, Shanghai.

Group Exhibitions

2013	PAINT(erly), BANK, Shanghai The Picture Show, ANTENNA SPACE, Shanghai The Overlapping Reflection, ZhuJiajiao Contemporary Art Exhibition, Shanghai Archipelago, V Art Center, Shanghai Rural poetics, Gland, Beijing
2012	The worst exhibition, Gland, Beijing
2011	dAfT, Shanghai Gallery of Art, Shanghai 19 Solo Shows About Painting/Shameless, Platform Beijing, China
2010	Relative To The Naive Art Style, Fine Arts Literature Art Center, Wuhan, China A Close-up Focus on Chinese Contemporary Art Trends, Platform Beijing China
2009	Contemporary Art In Song JiangBourgeois oriented proletariat, Creative Workshop, Shanghai, China
2005	Amsterdam Erotic Art Exhibition, Amsterdam
2003	Liu Yang Poetry Reciting Meeting, International Customs Of Liuyang, Liuyang China
2001	Tennessee Catharine Molding Festival, Tennessee, USA

MABSOCIETY

廖国核

- 1977 出生于加尔各答
- 2001 结业于圣塔芭芭拉加州大学机械制图专业
- 现居住并工作于长沙

个展:

- 马上有良心, BANK, 上海 2014
- 2013 香蕉, 茄子, 肉饼, 博而励画廊, 北京
- 2012 大众绘画, 博而励画廊, 北京
- 2010 廖国核,魔金石空间,北京 乌克兰, 小平画廊, 上海
- 2008 悄悄崛起的商业沙龙暨蠢人岸边无用的国王—吴山专王兴伟廖国核卖创造展,小平画 廊,上海

群展:

- 2013 绘画性, BANK, 上海 快!这就是绘画!,天线空间,上海 叠影重重,朱家角当代艺术展,上海 群岛,视界艺术中心1空间,上海 乡村诗学, 分泌场, 北京
- 2012 最差的展览, 分泌场, 北京
- 2011 白痴, 沪申画廊, 上海
 - 关于绘画的十九个个展|不知羞耻,站台中国,北京
- 2010 与"素人风格"相关,美术文献艺术中心,武汉 丛林——中国当代艺术生态管窥,站台中国,北京
- 2009 当代艺术展在松江——资产阶级化了的无产阶级,上海
- 2005 阿姆斯特丹情色艺术展, 阿姆斯特丹
- 2003 浏阳诗歌吟诵会, 浏阳风情艺术馆, 浏阳
- 2001 美国田纳西州烟花造型艺术节, 田纳西州